: High Hopez

. Horse

A Special Boon

* A Star Is Borne
- Aristo Style

Biu Duck

Blu Too Smart
Candy Man (U)

CD High Dual

CD Lena Boons
Checks Are A Boon
Countin On Coretta

Ich Travels Special
Jamboree N
Kats Reflection

Mr Hydrive Girl

Not Too Blu

Playful Lil CD

Pretty Kat

Rusty Blue Boon

Skylark
'V Eight Onetime Bet

- Payout

.$10,027.8

12. $8022.24

. $7019.48

1

2

3

14, $5515.29
5. $4512.51
=
7
8
9

. $4011.12
. $3500.73

. $3008.34 >Q7gz e3
. $2506.95

10. $2005.56

' Nominated

Stallion

: Boon Too Suen
‘ Boon Too Suen

Stylin Ca{

i Once In a Blu Boon |
K Once Iné Slu Boon
. Kit Kat Sugar
| High Brow CD
- High Brow CD
: Im Countin Checks
~ im Countin Checks
' High Brow CD
‘ Cat Ichi
'GP Jesse Cat
: Kit Kat Sugar
: Hydrive Cat
: Once Ina Biu Boon |
: High Brow CD 7
| Kit Kat Sugar
Once In a Blu Boon
| Bamacat
' Bet Hesa Cat

Candy Man (U)

- Blu Too Smart

. A Star Is Bome

A Special Boon
High Hopez

loh Travels Special

. Pretty Kat

Not Too Blu

* Playful Lil CD
Aristo Style

2019 SCHF Stallion Incentive

i1stgo 2nd go | Cumulative : Finals

22 217

20 217
214 2135
0
218 216
2155 218,
214 213
212
120
-
216 217
| 2165 2145,
o216 211
180
o
2161 2135
2165 218
214 2185
208
212
207

Open
Rider . Owner
Michael Cooper - Rose Valley Ranch
Mlchael Cooper : lele Terre VRantr:rh a
Kelle Earnheart Julie Jarma
Josh Townsend i John and Maryrbangelmayr
i Jam% I;ayné ' Robert Masterson -
‘Salvador Cabral | Billy Powell
Cullen Charher ‘ Wendy Wame
“Trey Wilson David Wilson
‘Ryan Howell  John Hulsey
Austin Shepard 1 Rhein and Amanda Standrsh
;'ﬁ'ey Wilson ~ . Kelly Eastburn
‘Guy Woods EE Ranches
' ’Tommy Marvm ' r Susan Scarberry
TG Scheer ' Greg Thaggard
‘ Zeke Entz : Surber Farms
Guy Woods o EE Ranches B
-Craig Thompson Jerome Bradford
Brett Cauble ! Jessica Cauble
‘JoshTownsend Jeff Jeffers Ent Inc
‘ Austin Shepard { Diamond Land and Cattle
: Chris Hanson Equine Global Investme'nt Comp
: Vj'Krt Kat Sugar ; Sa!vador CabraVBiIly I;’owell
Once in A Blu Boon ~ James Payne/Robert Masterson
| Boon Too Suen i Mlchael Cooper/BeIle Terre Ranch
‘BoonTooSuen Michael Coopet/Rose Valley Ranch
: High Brow CD ) Trey Wilson/ Kelly Eastburn
Catlchi Guy Wood/EE Ranches
Kit Kat Sugar % Brett Cauble/Jessica Cauble
‘Once InABluBoon | Guy Wood/EE Ranches
: ngh Brow CD j Cralg Thompson/demme Bradford
' Stylin Cat Kelle Earnheart/Julie Jarma ' v
1

439

437
4275

4335
427

431

427

" 74729.57”

4205
4325

209
214

218

204

196

192

0




Southern Cutting Futurity
FUTURITY (3 YR OLDS) Open Go 4

Show: Southem Cutting Horse Futurity

Show Date: 10/26/2019

Owner Rider
Horse h , Score P
City/State City/state i

1 Candy Man (u) Billy Powell Salvador Cabral 2940 $15,050.6
00005678 Gainesville, TX #67990 Jacksboro, TX #5652101

2 BluToo Smart Robert Masterson James Payne 2180 $119493
5796816 Guthrie, Texas #5346601 Marietta, OK #4697601

3 ReyPayinlp Kathleen Moore James Payne 2180 $11,0493
5719088 Madill, OK #4536101 Mariotta, OK #4697601

4 Cr Tuff Lucinderelia J H Nail Ranches inc Beau Galyean 2160 $8,847.98
5786251 Albany, TX #61737 Fort Worth, TX #3691701

5 AStaris Bome Belle Terre Ranch Michael Cooper 2140 $6,643.50
5767084 Corinth, MS #7711822 Summersville, MO  #4618901 . -

6 ArmaniBlue Jeft Neidhart Adan Banuelos 2140 $6,64359
5742699 Farmington, NM  #70864 Jacksboro, TX #3078701

7 A Special Boon Rose Valley Ranch Michael Cooper 2000 $4,439.19
5749759 Weatherford, TX #8804722 Summersville, MO #4618901

8 A Mayzing Bluez Blakiey Colgrove Tarin Rice 2050 $2,969.60
5754536 Boligee, AL #6928101 Spearman, TX #4105301

9 High Hopez Kelly Eastburn Trey Wilson 1960 $1.500.00
5807906 Pierson, Florida #3890601 Unadilla, GA #3039201

10 Ich Travels Special EE Ranches, Inc Guy Woods 1920 $1.500.00
5740060 Pilot Point, TX #19162 Pilot Point, TX #883701

11 Pretty Kat Jessica Cauble Brett Cauble . 00 $150000
5764399 Bushnell, Florida #7036501 Millsap, TX #6754201

$72,993.28
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Southern Cutting Futurity
FUTURITY (3 YR OLDS) Open Gelding Go 4

Show: Southern Cutting Horse Futurity

Show Date: 10/26/2019

Horse _Owner _Rlder Score Pay
City/State City/state
1 Candy Man (u) Billy Powell Salvador Cabral 2040 $1234.80
00005678 Gainesville, TX #67990 Jacksboro, TX #5652101
2 BluToo Smart Robert Masterson James Payne 2180  $823.20
5796816 Guthrie, Texas #5346601 Marietta, OK #4697601 . ‘

$2,058.00.
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